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Nordkystmester 2019
Gilleleje Sejlklub og Hornbak Badeklub

12.juni efter 3 sejladser

DH800 Lab

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Leb

DH800 H-Bad
DH800 H-Bad
DH800 H-Bad

DH800
DHB800

H-Bad
H-Bad

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Leb Badtype

Badtype Badnavn

Honey

Snehvide

Danmark

Gilbjerg

Cert.nr.

17794

16219

17129

17036

Nakkehoved 17132

Badnavn

Race First 36.7 First Like
Race Molich X Styrbjern
Race X-34 Heolix
Race Dynamic 35 Chebec
Race X-37 X-ride
Race Scan-Kap 99 S-Cape
Race Banner 34 4 Hoff Il
Race Faurby 36 Sunshine
Race Marina 36 Kvadrat
Sport
Race Diva 39 Kvien
Mary
Race Ylva Mirah

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 19:00, Distance: 6.3, Course: 360, Wind: N TAUDH, Ave wind: 10

Sejlnr. Skipper

94

385

318

429
296

Birger
Scheufens

Gitte Busch
Pedersen

Bent Holm
Nielsen

Lasse Altmann

Hans Henrik
Felby

Race Lab

Cert.nr. Sejlnr. Skipper

35592
1831
34956

8981

31370

8966

7584

30673
33550

30991

702

367
2
16

47

37

41

10

31
1

135

54

Kenny Dyhl
Claus Bruun

Tommy
Rasmussen

Finn Wienberg
Petersen

Jens Kristian
Pedersen

Hans Henrik
Jacobsen

Steen Hoffmann

Jagrgen Nissen

Kristian Borgen

Stig Rahbek

Peter Christensen

MAL 1505 05 06 12 06
DH800 DH800 DH800
669.0 1.0 20 20
672.0 2.0 1.0 5.0
672.0 3.0 4.0 1.0
672.0 6.0DNC 3.0 4.0
672.0 6.0DNC 5.0 3.0

MAL

565.20
557.60
563.2

541.4

545.4

605.0

584.6

589.6
499.0

568.20

578.6

15 05 05 06
Race Race
1.0 1.0
5.0 2.0
3.0 4.0
2.0 7.0
6.0 3.0
4.0 5.0
12.0 6.0
DNC

7.0 10.0
12.0 8.0
DNC

12.0 9.0
DNC

12.0 12.0
DNC DSQ

15 05 Race - DH800 Lgb - 15 05 2019 at 19:00

12 06
Race

1.0
20
3.0

5.0

6.0

12.0
DNC

4.0

8.0
7.0

12.0
DNF

12.0
DNC

Total

5.0

8.0

8.0

13.0
14.0

Total

3.0
9.0
10.0

14.0

15.0

21.0

22.0

25.0
27.0

33.0

36.0



Plac. Lgb Badtype Badnavn Cert.nr. Sejlnr. Skipper MA

15 05 DH800 - DH800 Lgb - 15 05 2019 at 19:00

L Place

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 19:00, Distance: 4.2, Course: 360, Wind: N TAUDH, Ave wind: 10

Plac. Lob Badtype Badnavn Cert.nr. Sejlnr. Skipper MAL Start Finish  Elapsed

1 DH800 H-Bad Honey 17794 94 Birger Scheufens 713.2 19:00 19:56:34 0:56:34

2 DH800 H-Bad Snehvide 16219 385 Gitte Busch 713.2 19:00 19:59:26 0:59:26
Pedersen

3 DH800 H-Bad Danmark 17129 318 Bent Holm Nielsen ~ 713.2 19:00 20:00:37 1:00:37

05 06 Race - DH800 Lgb - 05 06 2019 at 19:00

Corrected
0:52:00
0:54:52

0:56:03

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 19:00, Distance: 4.3, Course: 130, Wind: S@ TAUDL, Ave wind: 4

Plac. Leb Badtype Badnavn Cert.nr. Sejlnr. Skipper MA

05 06 DH800 - DH800 Lab - 05 06 2019 at 19:00

L Place

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 19:40, Distance: 2.3, Course: 130, Wind: S@ TAUDL, Ave wind: 4

Plac. Leb Badtype Badnavn Cert.nr. Sejlnr. Skipper MAL  Start

1 DH800 H-Bad Snehvide 16219 385 Gitte Busch 1122.4 19:40
Pedersen

2 DH800 H-Bad Honey 17794 94 Birger 1122.4 19:40
Scheufens

3 DH800 H-Bad Gilbjerg 17036 429 Lasse Altmann 1122.4 19:40

4 DH800 H-Bad Danmark 17129 318 Bent Holm 1122.4 19:40
Nielsen

5 DH800 H-Bad Nakkehoved 17132 296 Hans Henrik 1122.4 19:40
Felby

12 06 Race - DH800 Lab - 12 06 2019 at 19:00

Finish

20.22.25

20.24.47

20.24.53
20.25.37

20.27.42

Elapsed
0:42:25

0:44:47

0:44:53
0:45:37

0:47:42

Corrected

0:37:00

0:39:22

0:39:28
0:40:12

0:42:17

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 19:05, Distance: 5.0, Course: 100, Wind: @S@ TAUDM, Ave wind: 5

Plac. Leb Badtype Badnavn Cert.nr. Sejlnr. Skipper MA

12 06 DH800 - DH800 Lab - 12 06 2019 at 19:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 19:05, Distance: 3.0, Course: 100, Wind

Plac. Leb Badtype Badnavn Cert.nr. Sejlnr. Skipper MAL Start

1 DH800 H-Bad Danmark 17129 318 Bent Holm 825.8 19:05
Nielsen

2 DH800 H-Bad Honey 17794 94 Birger Scheufens 825.8 19:05

3 DH800 H-Bad Nakkehoved 17132 296 Hans Henrik 825.8 19:05
Felby

4 DH800 H-Bad Gilbjerg 17036 429 Lasse Altmann 825.8 19:05

5 DH800 H-Bad Snehvide 16219 385 Gitte Busch 825.8 19:05

L Place

: 9SO TAUDM, Ave wind: 5

Finish

19.48.05

19.50.12
19.51.04

19.51.26
19.51.38

Elapsed
0:43:05

0:45:12
0:46:04

0:46:26
0:46:38

Corrected

0:39:06

0:41:13
0:42:05

0:42:27
0:42:39



Pedersen

15 05 Race - Race Leb - 15 05 2019 at 19:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 19:00, Distance: 6.3, Course: 360, Wind: N TAUDH, Ave wind: 10

Plac. Leb Badtype Badnavn Cert.nr. Sejlnr. Skipper MAL  Start Finish Elapsed Corrected
1 Race First36.7 FirstLike 35592 367 Kenny Dyhl 593.80 19:00 20:10:13 1:10:13 1:15:54
2 Race Dynamic  Chebec 8981 47 Finn Wienberg 577.8 19:00 20:08:34 1:08:34 1:15:56
35 Petersen
3 Race X-34 Heolix 34956 16 Tommy 595.8 19:00 20:14:10 1:14:10 1:19:39
Rasmussen
4 Race Scan-Kap S-Cape 8966 41 Hans Henrik 648.0 19:00 20:21:08 1:21:08 1:21:08
99 Jacobsen
5 Race Molich X Styrbjgrn 1831 2 Claus Bruun 588.80 19:00 20:15:30 1:15:30 1:21:43
6 Race X-37 X-ride 31370 37 Jens Kristian 581.80 19:00 20:17:32 1:17:32 1:24:29
Pedersen
7 Race Faurby 36 Sunshine 30673 31 Jargen Nissen 621.6 19:00 20:24:32 1:24:32 1:27:18

15 05 DH800 - Race Lab - 15 05 2019 at 19:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 19:00, Distance: 4.2, Course: 360, Wind: N TAUDH, Ave wind: 10
Plac. Leb Badtype Badnavn Cert.nr. Sejlnr. Skipper MAL Place

05 06 Race - Race Lgb - 05 06 2019 at 19:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 19:00, Distance: 4.3, Course: 130, Wind: S@ TAUDL, Ave wind: 4

Plac. Leb Badtype Badnavn Cert.nr. Sejinr. Skipper MAL Start Finish Elapsed Corrected

1 Race First 36.7 First Like 35592 367 Kenny Dyhl 921.80 19:15 20.09.54 0:54:54 0:59:09

2 Race Molich X Styrbjgrn 1831 2 Claus Bruun 9424 19:15 20.14.17 0:59:17 1:02:03

3 Race X-37 X-ride 31370 37 Jens Kristian 892.00 19:15 20.11.56 0:56:56 1:03:19
Pedersen

4 Race X-34 Heolix 34956 16 Tommy 912.2 19:15 20.16.18 1:01:18 1:06:14
Rasmussen

5 Race Scan-Kap S-Cape 8966 41 Hans Henrik 981.0 19:15 20.21.31 1:06:31 1:06:31

99 Jacobsen

6 Race Banner34 4 Hoff Il 7584 10 Steen Hoffmann 968.8 19:15 20.22.04 1:07:04 1:07:56
7 Race Dynamic 35 Chebec 8981 47 Finn Wienberg 8784 19:15 20.16.00 1:01:00 1:08:21

Petersen
8 Race Marina36  Kvadrat 33550 1 Kristian Borgen 8124 19:15 20.11.39 0:56:39 1:08:44
Sport
9 Race Diva 39 Kvien 30991 135 Stig Rahbek 938.6 19:15 20.24.22 1:09:22 1:12:24

Mary
10 Race Faurby 36  Sunshine 30673 31 Jagrgen Nissen 979.4 19:15 20.33.25 1:18:25 1:18:32

11 Race Ylva Mirah 702 54 Peter 980.8 19:15 20.16.00 DSQ
Christensen



05 06 DH800 - Race Lgb - 05 06 2019 at 19:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 19:40, Distance: 2.3, Course: 130, Wind: S@ TAUDL, Ave wind: 4
Plac. Leb Badtype Badnavn Cert.nr. Sejlnr. Skipper MAL Place

12 06 Race - Race Lab -12 06 2019 at 19:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 19:05, Distance: 5.0, Course: 100, Wind: 3S@ TAUDM, Ave wind: 5

Plac. Leb Badtype Badnavn Cert.nr. Sejinr. Skipper MAL Start Finish Elapsed Corrected

1 Race First 36.7 First Like 35592 367 Kenny Dyhl 695.80 19:05 20.01.39 0:56:39 1:00:51

2 Race Molich X Styrbjern 1831 2 Claus Bruun 695.80 19:05 20.02.30 0:57:30 1:01:42

3 Race X-34 Heolix 34956 16 Tommy 693.6 19:05 20.03.53 0:58:53 1:03:16
Rasmussen

4 Race Banner34 4 Hoffll 7584 10 Steen Hoffmann 725.2 19:05 20.08.52 1:03:52 1:05:37
5 Race Dynamic 35 Chebec 8981 47 Finn Wienberg 670.8 19:05 20.04.33 0:59:33 1:05:50

Petersen
6 Race X-37 X-ride 31370 37 Jens Kristian 680.80 19:05 20.07.25 1:02:25 1:07:52
Pedersen
7 Race Marina36  Kvadrat 33550 1 Kristian Borgen  621.8 19:05 20.06.30 1:01:30 1:11:52
Sport
8 Race Faurby 36  Sunshine 30673 31 Jargen Nissen 730.2 19:05 20.17.09 1:12:09 1:13:29
9 Race Diva 39 Kvien 30991 135 Stig Rahbek 707.0 DNF

Mary

12 06 DH800 - Race Lab - 12 06 2019 at 19:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 19:05, Distance: 3.0, Course: 100, Wind: @S@ TAUDM, Ave wind: 5
Plac. Leb Badtype Badnavn Cert.nr. Sejinr. Skipper MAL Place

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7
www.sailwave.com

Template Vers. 20190510 - Bent H.
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